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Nanaimo, BC A301

Elevations
Rezoning
1960 Jingle Pot Rd, Nanaimo, BC  dHKarchitects

74.20M
FFL3

70.10M
FFL2

67.00M
FFL1

77.50M
MAX. HEIGHT

67.00M
AVG. GRADE

10
.5

10
.5

M

3.
1

3.
1

4.
03

78.23M
T.O. ROOF

72.70M
FFL3

69.60M
FFL2

66.50M
FFL1

77.12M
MAX. HEIGHT

66.62M
AVG. GRADE

76.73M
T.O. ROOF

72.95M
FFL3

69.85M
FFL2

66.75M
FFL1

76.98M
T.O. ROOF

3.
1

3.
1

4.
03

3.
1

3.
1

4.
03

10
.5

10
.5

M

70.20M
FFL3

67.10M
FFL2

64.00M
FFL1

75.11M
MAX. HEIGHT

64.61M
AVG. GRADE

10
.5

74.48M
T.O. ROOF

4.
28

3.
1

3.
1

69.70M
FFL3

66.60M
FFL2

63.50M
FFL1

73.98M
T.O. ROOF

4.
28

3.
1

3.
1

69.50M
FFL3

66.40M
FFL2

63.30M
FFL1

73.65M
MAX. HEIGHT

63.15M
AVG. GRADE

73.53M
T.O. ROOF

3.
1

3.
1

4.
03

69.20M
FFL3

66.10M
FFL2

63.00M
FFL1

73.23M
T.O. ROOF

3.
1

3.
1

4.
03

10
.5

66.20M
??

63.10M
FFL2

62.00M
FFL1

72.37M
MAX. HEIGHT

61.87M
AVG. GRADE

70.23M
T.O. ROOF

3.
1

3.
1

4.
03

67.95M
FFL3

64.85M
FFL2

61.75M
FFL1

71.98M
T.O. ROOF

3.
1

3.
1

4.
03

10
.5

Elevation: Building 1
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Elevation: Building 3
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